
Price list d’mage light for Artists
Pigment prints on Canon IPF Printers up to 
152 cm/62” print width, archival standards, 
durable

Rental ratesInk per m2 Optional

Tissue paper
per running meter 
1,80 €

Transport carton
different sizes
4,00 - 15,00 €

Printer
Canon IPF
1st & 2nd hour 
5,00 € each, 
from 3rd hour 
7,00€ 
per hour

iMac Workstation 
when used only for 
image processing 
without printer
1 / 2 day
30,00 €
1 day
60,00 €

1 / 2 day
10:10-14:00
14:00-17:50
1 day
10:10-17:50

Pigment ink 
per m 2
20,00 €

Rolls per m2

All prices are net, excluding VAT
Payment in cash or EC-cards
accepted

d’mage light
Legiendamm 14
10179 Berlin
Tel 030 547 382 81 

www.dmage-light.net
     dmagelight

Standard 		        Fine Art 		             Baryt 

Heavy Matt 
Standard 180 g
18,00 €

Glossy / 
Semimatte
Standard 300 g
27,00 €

Newspaper
Standard 55g/80 g
23,00 €

Tecco PM 230 
Standard 230 g
23,00 €

Tyvek
Standard 105g
25,00 €

Photopaper satin
Standard 190g
18,00 €

Tecco Vinyl
Standard 315 g
22,00 €

Wallpaper
Standard 190 g
21,00 €

Sheets

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag DUO 
Fine Art 276 g
A3      9,00€
A3+  10,00€

Hahnemühle 
Museum Etch-
ing
Fine Art 350 g
48,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag  
Ultra Smooth 
Fine Art 305 g
47,00 €

POYO
natural white matte
natural white textured
smooth white matte
smooth light white
white satin
white matte
canvas
Fine Art 265 - 285 g
35,00 €
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Preisbeispiele

POYO 
bright white baryta
satin-gloss baryta
Baryt 310 g
35,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo
Gloss Baryta
Baryt 320 g
50,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag Baryta
Baryt 315  g
50,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta
Baryt 310 g
42,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3      9,00€
A3+  10,00€
Restbestände

Poyo satin gloss 
Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3    7,00€
A2  11,00€

Service flat rate
per booking
1,80 €

DIN A4
     from  2,44 € net
     from  2,90 € pre-tax
60x80cm 
     from  18,72 € net
     from  22,28 € pre-tax
Including 1 hour rental rate 
+ service flat rate

DIN A4
     from 3,50 € net
     from 4,17 € pre-tax
60x80cm	
     from 26,88 € net
     from 31,99 € pre-tax
Including 1 hour rental rate 
+ service flat rate

DIN A4
     from 3,50 € net
     from 4,17 € pre-tax
 60x80cm
     from 26,88 € net
     from 31,99 € pre-tax
Including 1 hour rental rate 
+ service flat rateRolls per m 2    + Ink per m2   + Rental rate   + Service flat rate  =



Price list d’mage light for Students
Pigment prints on Canon IPF Printers up to 
152 cm/62” print width, archival standards, 
durable

Rental ratesInk per m2 Optional
Tissue paper
per running meter 
1,80 €

Transport carton
different sizes
4,00 - 15,00 €

Printer
Canon IPF
1st & 2nd hour 
5,00 € each, 
from 3rd hour 
7,00€ 
per hour

iMac Workstation 
when used only for 
image processing 
without printer
1 / 2 day
30,00 €
1 day
60,00 €

1 / 2 day
10:10-14:00
14:00-17:50
1 day
10:10-17:50

Pigment ink 
per m 2
20,00 €

Rolls per m2

Updated: Jun 2021

All prices are net, excluding VAT
Payment in cash or EC-cards
accepted

d’mage light
Legiendamm 14
10179 Berlin
Tel 030 547 382 81 

www.dmage-light.net
dmagelight

Standard 		        Fine Art 		             Baryt 

Sheets

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag DUO 
Fine Art 276 g
A3   8,00€
A3+ 9,00€

Heavy Matt
Standard 180 g
16,00 €

Glossy / 
Semimatte
Standard 300 g
24,00 €

Newspaper
Standard 55g/80 g
21,00 €

Tecco PM 230 
Standard 230 g
19,00 €

Tyvek
Standard 105g
24,00 €

Photopaper satin
Standard 190g
16,00 €

Tecco Vinyl
Standard 315 g
18,00 €

Wallpaper
Standard 190 g
18,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag  
Ultra Smooth 
Fine Art 305 g
41,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Museum Etch-
ing 
Fine Art 350 g
42,00 €

POYO
natural white matte
natural white textured
smooth white matte
smooth light white
white satin
white matte
canvas
Fine Art 265 - 285 g
29,00 €

POYO 
bright white baryta
satin-gloss baryta
Baryt 310 g
29,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo
Gloss Baryta
Baryt 320 g
37,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag Baryta
Baryt 315 g
40,00 €
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PreisbeispieleHahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta
Baryt 310 g
34,00 €
Restbestände

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3   7,00€
A3+ 9,00€
Restbestände

Poyo satin gloss 
Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3    7,00€
A2  10,00€

Service flat rate
per booking
1,80 €

DIN A4
     from  2,31 € net
     from  2,75 € pre-tax
60x80cm 
     from  17,76 € net
     from  21,13 € pre-tax
Including 1 hour rental rate 
+ service flat rate

DIN A4
     from 3,13 € net
     from 3,72 € pre-tax
60x80cm	
     from 24,00 € net
     from 28,56 € pre-tax
Including 1 hour rental rate 
+ service flat rate

DIN A4
     from 3,13 € net
     from 3,72 € pre-tax
 60x80cm
     from 24,00 € net
     from 28,56 € pre-tax
Including 1 hour rental rate 
+ service flat rateRolls per m 2    + Ink per m2   + Rental rate   + Service flat rate  =



Preisliste d’mage light Studierende
Pigmentdrucke mit Canon IPF Druckern  
bis 152 cm Druckbreite, archivfest, lichtecht

MietpreiseTinte m2 Optional
Seidenpapier 
lfd. Meter
1,80 €

Transportkarton
verschiedene Größen
4,00 - 15,00 €

Drucker
Canon IPF
1. & 2. Std je 
5,00 €
ab 3. Std je 
7,00 €

iMac Arbeitsplatz
falls ausschließlich 
zur Bildbearbeitung 
genutzt 
ohne Drucker
1 / 2 Tag 
30,00 €
1 Tag 
60,00 €

1 / 2 Tag
10:10-14:00
14:00-17:50
1 Tag
10:10-17:50

Pigmenttinte 
pro m 2
20,00 €

Rollenware pro m 2

alle Preise sind netto, Preise zzgl. 
19% MwSt. Bezahlung in Bar oder 
per EC-Karte möglich.

d’mage light
Legiendamm 14
10179 Berlin
Tel 030 547 382 81 

www.dmage-light.net
dmagelight

Blattware

Updated: Jun 2021
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Preisbeispiele

Standard 		        Fine Art 		             Baryt 

Heavy Matt 
Standard 180 g
16,00 €

Glossy / 
Semimatte
Standard 300 g
24,00 €

Newspaper
Standard 55g/80 g
21,00 €

Tecco PM 230 
Standard 230 g
19,00 €

Tyvek
Standard 105g
24,00 €

Photopaper satin
Standard 190g
16,00 €

Tecco Vinyl
Standard 315 g
18,00 €

Wallpaper
Standard 190 g
18,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag  
Ultra Smooth 
Fine Art 305 g
41,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Museum Etch-
ing 
Fine Art 350 g
42,00 €

POYO
natural white matte
natural white textured
smooth white matte
smooth light white
white satin
white matte
canvas
Fine Art 265 - 285 g
29,00 €

POYO 
bright white baryta
satin-gloss baryta
Baryt 310 g
29,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo
Gloss Baryta
Baryt 320 g
37,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag Baryta
Baryt 300 g
40,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta
Baryt 310 g
34,00 €
Restbestände

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag DUO 
Fine Art 276 g
A3    8,00€
A3+  9,00€

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3    7,00€
A3+  9,00€
Restbestände

Poyo satin gloss 
Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3   7,00€
A2 10,00€

Service-Pauschale

DIN A4
      ab  2,31 € netto
      ab  2,75 € brutto
60x80cm 
     ab  17,76 € netto
     ab  21,13 € brutto
inkl.eine Std.Drucker Mietpreis
+ servicepauschale

DIN A4
     ab  3,13 € netto
     ab  3,72 € brutto
60x80cm	
     ab 24,00 € netto
     ab 28,56 € brutto
inkl.eine Std.Drucker Mietpreis
+ servicepauschale

DIN A4
     ab 3,13 € netto
     ab 3,72 € brutto
 60x80cm
     ab 24,00 € netto
     ab 28,56 € brutto
inkl.eine Std.Drucker Mietpreis
+ servicepauschale

wird immer 
einmalig berechnet
1,80 €

Papier pro m 2    + Tinte pro m2   + Mietpreis   + Service-Pauschale  =



Preisliste d’mage light Künstler
Pigmentdrucke mit Canon IPF Druckern  
bis 152 cm Druckbreite, archivfest, lichtecht

Mietpreise Optional

Seidenpapier 
lfd. Meter
1,80 €

Transportkarton
verschiedene Größen
4,00 - 15,00 €

Drucker
Canon IPF
1. & 2. Std je 
5,00 €
ab 3. Std je 
7,00 €

iMac Arbeitsplatz
falls ausschließlich 
zur Bildbearbeitung 
genutzt 
ohne Drucker
1 / 2 Tag 
30,00 €
1 Tag 
60,00 €

1 / 2 Tag
10:10-14:00
14:00-17:50
1 Tag
10:10-17:50

alle Preise sind netto, Preise zzgl. 
19% MwSt. Bezahlung in Bar oder 
per EC-Karte möglich.

d’mage light
Legiendamm 14
10179 Berlin
Tel 030 547 382 81 

www.dmage-light.net
dmagelight

Blattware

Rollenware pro m 2 Tinte m2

Pigmenttinte 
pro m 2
20,00 €
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Preisbeispiele

Standard 		        Fine Art 		             Baryt 

Heavy Matt 
Standard 180 g
18,00 €

Glossy / 
Semimatte
Standard 300 g
27,00 €

Newspaper
Standard 55g/80 g
23,00 €

Tecco PM 230 
Standard 230 g
23,00 €

Tyvek
Standard 105g
25,00 €

Photopaper satin
Standard 190g
18,00 €

Tecco Vinyl
Standard 315 g
22,00 €

Wallpaper
Standard 190 g
21,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag  
Ultra Smooth 
Fine Art 305 g
47,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Museum Etch-
ing 
Fine Art 350 g
48,00 €

POYO
natural white matte
natural white textured
smooth white matte
smooth light white
white satin
white matte
canvas
Fine Art 265 - 285 g
35,00 €

POYO 
bright white baryta
satin-gloss baryta
Baryt 310 g
35,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo
Gloss Baryta
Baryt 320 g
50,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Rag Baryta
Baryt 315 g
50,00 €

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta
Baryt 310 g
42,00 € Hahnemühle 

Photo Rag DUO 
Fine Art 276 g
A3      9,00€
A3+  10,00€

Hahnemühle 
Photo Silk Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3      9,00€
A3+  10,00€
Restbestände

Poyo satin gloss 
Baryta 
Baryt 310g
A3     7,00€
A2   11,00€

DIN A4
      ab  2,44 € netto
      ab  2,90 € brutto
60x80cm 
     ab  18,72 € netto
     ab  22,28 € brutto
inkl.eine Std.Drucker Mietpreis
+ servicepauschale

DIN A4
     ab 3,50 € netto
     ab 4,17 € brutto
60x80cm	
     ab 26,88 € netto
     ab 31,99 € brutto
inkl.eine Std.Drucker Mietpreis
+ servicepauschale

DIN A4
     ab 3,50 € netto
     ab 4,17 € brutto
 60x80cm
     ab 26,88 € netto
     ab 31,99 € brutto
inkl.eine Std.Drucker Mietpreis
+ servicepauschale

Service-Pauschale
wird immer 
einmalig berechnet
1,80 €

Papier pro m 2    + Tinte pro m2   + Mietpreis   + Service-Pauschale  =


